 European Electronic Controls Catalogue
Catalogue Section E
Product Bulletin VA-7700
Issue Date 0705
                                                                                                                                                                  E 14.1PAGEI
I
VA-7700 Series
Electric Valve Actuator

factory fitted valve-actuator combination. Should the
latter be requested, please just add “+M” to the end of
the actuator ordering code.
For example:
Item 1 VG7203NT (valve body)
Item 2 VA-7746-1001 (actuator)
Alternatively, to order a factory fitted combination.
Item 1 VG7203NT (valve body)
Item 2 VA-7746-1001+M (actuator)
For VGS8… Series Valves:
Device code Power supply Manual override
Floating models (3-point)
VA-7700-8201 24 VAC None
VA-7700-8203 230 VAC None
VA-7740-8201 24 VAC Mechanical
VA-7740-8203 230 VAC Mechanical
Proportional models (0…10 VDC / 0 (4)…20mA)
VA-7706-8201 24 VAC Electrical
VA-7746-8201 24 VAC Electrical and
Mechanical
These actuators can be combined with the following
valve ranges:
 VGS8… Series Male Threaded Valves
Male threaded valves
VGS8 W1N 3-way DN 15... 40
2-Way DN 15... 50
 VG9000 Series Flanged Valves
Flanged valves
VG9 S 1 all body types DN 20...50
VA-7700 3
E 14.1PAGE
Operation
Floating models
Connections Actuator Stem